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BERWICK AND DISTRICT YOUTH ACTIVITY
GROUP
England & Wales · Charity number 1179207

Details

Status Registered

Legal form Other

Registered 2018-07-16

Register View on the Charity Commission register

Contact

Address 28 Glamis Hill
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
TD15 1NX

Phone 01289307918

Email berwickanddistrictyouthactivitygroup@outlook.com

Activities

Objects: ADVANCE IN LIFE AND RELIEVE THE NEEDS OF YOUNG PEOPLE THROUGH:(A) THE
PROVISION OF RECREATIONAL AND LEISURE TIME ACTIVITIES PROVIDED IN THE INTEREST OF
SOCIAL WELFARE, DESIGNED TO IMPROVE THEIR CONDITIONS OF LIFE. (B) PROVIDING SUPPORT
AND ACTIVITIES WHICH DEVELOP THEIR SKILLS, CAPACITIES AND CAPABILITIES TO ENABLE
THEM TO PARTICIPATE IN SOCIETY AS MATURE AND RESPONSIBLE INDIVIDUALS.

Activities: Our organsition was formed to assist in the education and training of young people between the
ages of thirteen (13) and twenty-five (25) (in line with the duke of Edinburgh award scheme age group) who
are resident, in the north Northumberland area, through leisure time activities primarily but not exclusively by
participation in the duke of Edinburgh award scheme so as to develop their physical,

Classification

• How: Provides Services, Provides Advocacy/advice/information

• What: General Charitable Purposes, Education/training, Economic/community Development/employment,
Human Rights/religious Or Racial Harmony/equality Or Diversity, Other Charitable Purposes

• Who: Children/young People, Elderly/old People, Other Charities Or Voluntary Bodies, Other Defined
Groups, The General Public/mankind
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Geography

• Northumberland

Finances

Period end Income Expenditure Assets Employees

2025-08-31 £0 £972 - -

2024-08-31 £3,643 £1,069 - -

2023-08-31 £0 £1,069 - -

2022-08-31 £225 £1,002 - -

2021-08-31 £24,832 £41,848 - -

2020-08-31 £28,508 £14,214 - -

Trustees

Name Role Appointed

MICHAEL TURNBULL Chair 2015-01-24

Dr CLAIRE GARLAND 2015-01-24

GORDON EMMERSON GARLAND 2015-01-24
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BERWICK AND DISTRICT YOUTH ACTIVITY GROUP
England & Wales  -  Charity number 1179207

Accounts



Date Annual Weekly Fundraising Merchandise Camps/Trips Donations Total Date Licences & Hall Equip't Merch'se Camps Internet Misc. Total

Subs Subs (D of E)/books & Funding Insurance Hire (D of E) /Trips

14.10.2019 £20.00 £20.00 10.09.2019 £35.00 £35.00

18.10.2019 £540.00 £168.50 £728.50 09.10.2019 £160.00 £195.00 1 adult to attend Winmarliegh Hall Berwick Scouts

11.12.2019 £5,418.00 £6,146.50 10.10.2019 £35.00 £230.00

03.12.2019 £242.65 £6,389.15 11.11.2019 £35.00 £265.00

03.12.2019 £330.00 £6,719.15 10.12.2019 £35.00 £300.00

03.12.2019 £62.00 £6,781.15 04.12.2019 £31.50 £331.50 pumpkins

03.12.2019 £252.00 £108.00 £7,141.15 20.12.2019 £5,418.00 £5,749.50 defibs

03.12.2019 £200.00 £7,341.15 23.12.2019 £140.00 £5,889.05

08.01.2020 £205.00 £7,546.15 24.12.2019 £19.79 £5,909.29

20.01.2020 £375.00 £7,921.15 08.01.2020 £230.00 £6,139.29 christmas party

20.01.2020 £3,625.00 £11,546.15 10.01.2020 £35.00 £6,174.29

22.01.2020 £250.00 £11,796.15 14.01.2020 £309.46 £6,483.75

30.01.2020 £500.00 £12,296.15 29.01.2020 £4,375.00 £10,858.75 nst travel. Poland

03.02.2020 £48.00 £12,344.15 07.02.2020 £287.00 £11,145.75 panto

10.02.2020 £1,030.00 £13,374.15 10.02.2020 £35.00 £11,180.75

13.02.2020 £375.00 £13,749.15 17.02.2020 £1,000.00 £12,180.75 nst travel. Poland

29.06.2020 £400.00 £14,149.15 10.03.2020 £35.00 £1,215.75

13.07.2020 £400.00 £14,549.15 14.04.2020 £35.00 £12,250.75

16.07.2020 £1,200.00 £15,749.15 11.05.2020 £35.00 £12,285.75

20.07.2020 £378.00 £16,127.15 22.05.2020 £1,320.00 £13,605.75

20.07.2020 £400.00 £16,527.15 10.06.2020 £35.00 £13,640.75

20.07.2020 £609.00 £17,136.15 23.06.2020 £264.00 £13,904.75 fit defrib

20.07.2020 £800.00 £17,936.15 10.07.2020 £35.00 £13,939.75

20.07.2020 £1,134.00 £19,070.15 10.08.2020 £35.00 £13,974.75

20.07.2020 £2,125.00 £21,195.15 28.08.2020 £240.00 £14,214.75

22.07.2020 £1,739.00 £22,934.15

24.07.2020 £475.00 £23,409.15

24.07.2020 £735.00 £24,144.15

05.08.2020 £4,236.00 £28,380.15

14.08.2020 £32.00 £28,412.15

14.08.2020 £32.00 £28,444.15

19.08.2020 £32.00 £28,476.15

24.08.2020 £32.00 £28,508.15

£540.00 £420.50 £242.65 £236.00 £21,431.00 £5,638.00 £28,508.15 £1,629.46 £140.00 £5,418.00 £259.79 £5,375.00 £420.00 £972.50 £14,214.75

Berwick and+ District Youth Activity Group - 1st September 2019 to 31st August 2020
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